
R600 (72687, 72665, 72869)

Page 1 / 4 13.02.2026



R600 (72687, 72665, 72869)

Page 2 / 4 13.02.2026

Item no. Article no. Old Article no. Description Quantity

--- H99079 H99079 Lubrication instruction sticker 1

1 H90103 H90103 Foot for pipe cleaning R550 /
600 / 650

2

2 H98400 H98400 Hand lever new design
R600/R650

1

4 H90111 H90111 Latch R550/600/650 1

6 H98409 H98409 Housing set cpl. with bearings
R600/R650

1

7 H98401 H98401 Lever lock R600/R650 1

10 H99683 H99683 Front cap metrical R600 1

11 H98281 H98281 Pressure ring R600/650 1

13 H98285 H98285 Pin joint R550/600 2

14 H98287 H98287 Pin joint R550/600/650 2

15 H98451 H98451 Bolt for lever lock for R550- 1

16 H98472 H98472 Distance pipe, R600/650 1

17 H98473 H98473 Drive washer R600 & R650 1

18 H98452 H98452 Bolt for hand lever R550-R650 1

21 72638 72638 Clutch Jaws R600/R650 f. Sp.
16+22

1

22 H98278 H98278 Thrust bushing with needle
bearing R600

1

24 H98474 H98474 Cone drive shaft R600/650 1

25 H98475 H98475 Cone sleeve back form fit 1

28 H90130 H90130 Joint bracket R600 & R650 2

29 H98232 H98232 Coupling holder
R600/650/POWER

1

30 H90134 H90134 KONDENSATORHALTER R600 1

31 H98917 H98917 Condenser 16 MY F.400V 1

33 H98304 H98304 Toothed belt disc
R60/65/600/650

1

34 H99681 H99681 Toothed belt pulley R600/650 1

35 H98410 H98410 Drain gutter R600/650 1

36 H98356 H98356 Insulation flat R550/R600 cpl. 1

37 H98307 H98307 Insulation fillet R550/600 1

38 H90136 H90136 Side cover red R/L R600 2

39 H98397 H98397 Machine handle R550-R750 1

40 H98256 H98256 Rubber cushion for foot 4



R600 (72687, 72665, 72869)

Page 3 / 4 13.02.2026

Item no. Article no. Old Article no. Description Quantity
41 H98395 H98395 Bellows R550-R750 1

42 H98358 H98358 Closing plug R550/600 1

43 H98369 H98369 O-Ring 38x3,5 NBR 70Grad
Shore

1

44 H98295 H98295 Teeth belt R60/65 R600/650 1

47 H98273 H98273 Pressure spring for clamping
jaws R600

3

48 H90150 H90150 Pull-spring R600/650 1

49 H98276 H98276 Axial grooved ball bearing
R600/650

2

50 H98280 H98280 Needle bearing R600 2

51 H98279 H98279 Needle bearing
H.37X30X18X60-30

2

52 H97456 H97456 Hose clamp bandwidth 7mm 1

53 H98266 H98266 Grub screw M 6x6 DIN 916 2

54 H98671 H98671 Washer M8 DIN-125A 1

55 H88502 H88502 Hexagonal nut M 8 DIN 985 1

56 H98973 H98973 Circlip 12x1 DIN 471 2

57 H88603 H88603 Grub screw M 8x50 DIN 471 1

58 H98289 H98289 Hexagon nut M8 DIN 934 1

59 F81677 H98670 Washer 5,3x15x1,2mm
DIN9021vz

1

60 H98291 H98291 CYINDRICAL SCREW M 6x16
DIN912

1

61 H98669 H98669 Cylindrical screw M 5x12
DIN912

1

62 H88582 H88582 Locating dowel pin Ø 6x28 DIN
1469

1

63 H98309 H98309 SCREW M 6x30 DIN 7991 4

64 H98310 H98310 Serrated washer V 6,4 DIN
6797

4

65 R9895800 H98958 Washer 5,3 DIN 137 INOX 1

66 H98606 H98606 Hexagonal screw M 5x16 1

67 H88063 H98333 Lense screw compound slide
rest M3x8

4

68 L20021 L20021 Lense screw with flange M 6 8

70 H98352 H98352 Cylindrical screw M 6x30
DIN912

4

71 H98353 H98353 Washer A 6,4 DIN 125 6



R600 (72687, 72665, 72869)

Page 4 / 4 13.02.2026

Item no. Article no. Old Article no. Description Quantity
72 H88501 H88501 Hex nut M6 DIN 985 4

73 H98254 H98254 Notched nail 3x8 DIN 1476 4

74 H98262 H98262 Cylindrical screw M 8x25
DIN912

4

75 H98263 H98263 Spring Washer A 8 DIN 127 4

76 H98200 H98200 Fit-in key A 5x5x25 DIN 6885 1

77 H98963 H98963 Grease nipple M 6x1 DIN
71412

2

80 H98296 H98296 Electronic motor
230V-240V50HzR600

1

80 H98297 H98297 Electronic motor 110V-55Hz 1

81 H98327 H98327 Reversing switch
R550/600/650/750

1

81.1 1500000472 1500000472 Knob for reversing switch R600 1

82 H98313 H98313 Power cable "EUROPE" 1

82 1300006040 F88086 Power cable EUR PRCD 230 V 1

82 F85079 F85079 Netzkabel ASADA 1

83 H86356 H86356 Cable screw connection Pg
13,5

1

88 H90113 H90113 Spacer block, Reversing switch
R650

1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

